B8PA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | toebr-03-10-06a 7 1| 1
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REG. NO. 3. PROJECT NO.(tf appiicabile)
M002
See block 1l5¢ NRR-12-256

¢ SSUEDEY . CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1 over than [tam &) CoCE [3100

U.S8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-~Bi0M

Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
8. NANE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., 5roet, county. State end ZIP Cado) . 00 |RA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

URS SAFBTY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, L.L.C.

URS 98, DATED (SEE ITEM 1Y)
213 104, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
1 § CENTENNIAL AVE GS23F0146R NRC-TO001

AIKEN SC 298037680

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

coor 968430645 - |eaciiry cone %X 104-06-2011
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above mimbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for racelpt of Offers Dis extended, D is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing ltems 8 and 18, and returning coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the
offer submitted; or (c} By separate letter or telegram which [ncludes a reference 1o the sollcitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. f by vinue of this amendment you dasire o change an offer already submitted, such changa may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (it required) B&R#:2012-20~11-4-178 JC:4373 B.C.C:252A APPN:31X0200.120

Deobligates: ($8,528.60} FSS Number:123409
NACIS Coda: 541690 DUNS:968430645

13. THIS [TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS8/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(9 | A THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 1SBUED PURSUANT YO: (Spechly authordty)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE iN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chenges in paying office, appropristion da, etc.)
BET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I8 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT YO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Specy lype of madification and sutharity} 42,708 Quick closeout proceduras
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ ]is not, [X] is required to sign this document and retum 1 coples to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMOGIFICATION  (Organtzed by UGF ssation headings, inckiding sokcitation/eandract subject matiar whers feasibis.) )
The purpose of this modification is to close this task because all of the work has been completed and deobligated funds
in the amount of $8,528.60. Therefore, the obligation amount is decreased by $8,528.60 from $34,785.30 to $26,256.70.
Accordingly the first sentence of paragraph (b} of the consideration and obligation clause is revised to read as follows
"{b) The amount obligated with respect to the government is $26,256.70."

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Total Obligation Amount: $26,256.70 (changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $34,785.30 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 4/6/2011-1/31/2012 (unchanged}

Excapt #s provided heveln, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in itam 9A or 10A, es heretofore changsed, remains unshanged and tn Rl force gnd affect.

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or pring 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typs or prirt)
Adelis M Rodriguez

\4)1'\\ amD.OC v%~ Csb(raj MCXV Contracting Officexr é
158. CONTRAC FFER(R 16G. DATE SIGNED 18B. UN AMERICA ) 16C. DATE SIGNED
Fo: a /i) | i s

(Blgrature of person mub-aﬁ s - \ 1 (Signature of
NGN 7840-01.162-8070 v J ¢ ¢ v sv‘.umo Fom{ 30 cfi EV. 10-68
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Prascibed by GSA - FAR (48 CFRY ss 243

TEWPLAE- ADMODY ~ SUNSIREVIEWCOMPLETE  so 10 e (S



